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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H. & A. Roest

W. & B. Wagteveld
J. Stuurman

R.A. de Vries

Femke Wagteveld
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
Lusanne & Myrinne
H. Bles

M. Fandango

Douwe Visser

P.W. Hoekstra

C. Jonker

Maud & Dian

A. van der Wal

Chr. Olde Agterhuis
Visser

Bergsma

de Jong

van den Berg
Wagteveld

Heerenveen e.o.

Totpnt

3944.
3917.
3905.
3828.
3582.
3579.
3559.
3538.
3414.
3395.
2747.
2732.
2518.
1859.
1668.
1188.

929.

869.

804.

756.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

H. & A. Roest

J. Stuurman

R.A. de Vries

W. & B. Wagteveld
Lusanne & Myrinne
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
Femke Wagteveld

C. Jonker

A. van der Wal

H. Bles

Chr. Olde Agterhuis
P.W. Hoekstra

Maud & Dian

Douwe Visser

M. Visser

Totpnt

3920.
3815.
3803.
3789.
3554.
2667.
2663.
1877.
1859.
1798.
1668.

951.

836.

827.

785.
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Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Comb.

Wijtsma-Visser
H. & A. Roest
H. & A. Roest
Femke Wagteveld
H. & A. Roest
H. Bles
Femke Wagteveld
H. & A. Roest
Lusanne & Myrinne
R.A. de Vries
H. & A. Roest
H. & A. Roest
R.A. de Vries
H. Bles
R.A. de Vries
H. & A. Roest
M. Fandango
H. & A. Roest
H. & A. Roest
W. & B. Wagteveld

J
H
R
W
W
H
J
J
W
J
H
J
H
H.
J.
H
W
W
J
H
H
J
R
R
J
J
H
H
H
H

Stuurman
& A. Roest

A. de Vries
& B. Wagteveld
& B. Wagteveld
& A. Roest
Stuurman
Stuurman
& B. Wagteveld
Stuurman
& A. Roest
Stuurman
& A. Roest
& A. Roest
Stuurman
& A. Roest
& B. Wagteveld
& B. Wagteveld
Stuurman
& A. Roest
& A. Roest
Stuurman

A. de Vries

A. de Vries
Stuurman
Stuurman
& A. Roest
& A. Roest
& A. Roest
& A. Roest

Ringnr

7-1607121
6-1033732
6-6421044
4-1424056
5-1192882
4-2071001
4-2071005
6-1033575
5-1192858
6-6421045
8-1420428
5-1193000
8-1420454
8-1420458
7-1607082
8-1420411
7-1591889
6-1032865
5-1193012
8-1420455
7-1607143
6-1040516
6-1033145
5-4271240
5-1193017
7-1607124
8-1420401
6-1033794
6-9031372
8-1420412
7-1615461
8-1420453
8-1420456
7-1606764
8-1420439
4-1423104
7-4292196
8-1420450
4-1421787
8-5151037
8-1420424
6-1033736
7-1391465
4-1595944
5-0674303
8-1420432
8-1419583
8-1420469
6-9031445
7-4292178
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Punten

3850.
3825.
3749.
3734.
3732.
3667.
3655.
3642.
3567.
3523.
3407.
3338.
3248.
2900.
2848.
2845.
2838.
2825.
2824.
2822.
2790.
2776.
2768.
2733.
2726.
2695.
2694.
2689.
2683.
2650.
2634.
2630.
2603.
2588.
2586.
2549.
2541.
2538.
2532.
2504.
2497.
2495.
2462.
2458.
2449.
2445,
2429.
1988.
1977.
1953.
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Femke Wagteveld
Lusanne & Myrinne
H. Bles

Douwe Visser

P.W. Hoekstra

M. Fandango

Maud & Dian

C. Jonker

Chr. Olde Agterhuis
Bergsma

Visser
Wagteveld

de Jong

van den Berg
van der Meer

Heerenveen e.o.

Totpnt

3864.
3860.
3841.
3821.
3817.
3768.
3593.
2937.
2680.
2657.
2599.
1716.

921.

887.

820.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Lusanne & Myrinne
P.W. Hoekstra

Femke Wagteveld

C. Jonker

H. Bles

Chr. Olde Agterhuis
Maud & Dian

Douwe Visser

M. Fandango

M. Visser

H. Wagteveld

W. van den Berg

Totpnt

3851.
3425.
2856.
2784.
2779.
2648.
1766.
1669.
1603.

943.

833.

798.
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Duif
Naam

H. Bles

Femke Wagteveld
P.W. Hoekstra
P.W. Hoekstra
Lusanne & Myrin
Femke Wagteveld
C. Jonker

M. Fandango

H. Bles

P.W. Hoekstra
P.W. Hoekstra
Chr. Olde Agter
C. Jonker

Maud & Dian
P.W. Hoekstra
M. Visser

H. Bles

Lusanne & Myrin
P.W. Hoekstra
H. Bles

P.W. Hoekstra
P.W. Hoekstra
Douwe Visser
Douwe Visser

H. Bles

M. Fandango
Femke Wagteveld
M. Fandango
Maud & Dian
P.W. Hoekstra

M. Fandango
P.W. Hoekstra
M. Fandango
P.W. Hoekstra
P.W. Hoekstra
Femke Wagteveld
Douwe Visser
Femke Wagteveld
P.W. Hoekstra

H. Bles

M. Fandango
P.W. Hoekstra

M. Fandango
Maud & Dian
Douwe Visser
P.W. Hoekstra
Femke Wagteveld
H. Bles

P.W. Hoekstra
Douwe Visser

Heerenveen e.o.

kampioenschap
Ringnr

4-1423104
7-4292196
7-1627768
7-1627754
4-1421787
7-1606764
6-6421069
8-1419583
4-1595944
4-1445768
7-1627769
8-1419675
6-1034169
8-5151002
8-1420137
8-1420043
4-1421982
6-6421079
6-1053607
6-1032942
8-1420147
8-1420130
8-1405748
8-1420791
5-1192541
7-1606447
7-1607368
8-1419551
8-5151034
8-1420103
8-1419564
8-1420134
8-1419546
8-1420102
8-1420142
7-1606756
8-5121088
8-5102227
8-1420125
6-1031834
8-1419534
8-1420110
8-1419540
8-1415755
8-1420790
8-1420146
7-1579565
4-1421983
8-1420115
8-1420796
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Punten

3699.
3659.
3468.
3465.
2822.
2807.
2758.
2734.
2687.
2684.
2640.
2600.
2576.
2575.
2559.
2552.
2504.
1980.
1970.
1963.
1948.
1937.
1929.
1922.
1915.
1914.
1887.
1879.
1873.
1842.
1837.
1826.
1816.
1813.
1807.
1805.
1802.
1791.
1788.
1786.
1777.
1776.
1775.
1765.
1762.
1759.
1742.
1735.
1713.
1697.
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